Rank Competitor(s)
1 Mackenzie Dagneau
2 Yuen Ariane Zhang
3 Sydney Kurylowicz
4 Avelyn Zhang Lai
5 Aubree Prasek
6 Isabella Liu
7 Raven Liu
8 Mia Thomas-Nadeau
9 AvaTsai
10 Mandy Song
11 Alisa Budazhabon
12 April Yan
13 Iris Pan
14 Yvette Wan Kiu Chan
15 Bella Xu

Club

Milton SC

Ice Revolution Academy
Milton SC

Toronto CS & CC

Skate LaSalle (ON)
Milton SC

Ice Revolution Academy
Preston FSC

Brant FSC

Ice Revolution Academy
Riverside SC

Thornhill FSC

Ice Revolution Academy
Ice Revolution Academy
Kitchener - Waterloo SC

Susan Blatz
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Skate Canada

Provincial Series #14 - Lakeshore

Belle River, ON
February 14 to 16, 2025

STAR 5 Women (U10)

Category Result Summary

Section
ON 20.63
ON 20.38
ON 20.00
ON 19.56
ON 19.33
ON 18.93
ON 18.86
ON 18.35
ON 18.32
ON 18.26
ON 18.06
ON 17.79
ON 17.32
ON 17.12
ON 17.03

E

(1
2)
€)
(4)
)
(6)
(7
)
)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)

Points

20.63
20.38
20.00
19.56
19.33
18.93
18.86
18.35
18.32
18.26
18.06
17.79
17.32
17.12
17.03
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